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Front :   Left Front :   Right

Actual Actual
-1°02' -1°12'
-3°22' -3°21'
-0°02' -0°03'
12°54' 12°54'
11°53' 11°53'

Actual
-0°07'
-0°04'
-0°24'
-0°01'

Rear :   Left Rear :   Right

Actual Actual
-1°12' -1°12'
-0°30' -0°08'

Actual
-0°48'
-0°35'
-0°00'

 11 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 1                    
#01-01 EUNOS TECHNOLINK   

SINGAPORE 415939                         
TEL: 67455711

                                                    TEO HIN TYRES

WinAlign 14.1 B1462 International 2015.0.1 Hx421

Total Toe -0°35' -0°12' 0°33'
Thrust Angle -0°02'

Rear

Before   Specified Range
Cross Camber -0°48' -0°45' 0°45'

Camber
Toe

Before   Specified Range
-1°13' -1°53' 0°26'
-0°08' 0°06' 0°16'

Before   Specified Range
-1°14 -1°53' 0°26'
0°30' 0°06' 0°16'

Turning Angle Diff.

Cross Turning Diff.

Front

Cross Camber
Cross Caster

Cross SAI
Cross Toe

Before
-0°12'
-0°04'
-0°28'
-0°24'

  Specified Range
-1°20' 0°10'
-1°20' 0°10'

-1°20' 0°10'

Company:
Work Order:

Before
-1°05'
3°51'

HONDA STREAM

Date
Odomoter:
License:

11°53'

-0°05' 0°07'
SAI

  Specified Range
-1°20' 0°10'
2°05' 3°35'

-0°03'

Camber
Caster

Toe
12°54'

Included Angle

Before
-1°03'
3°23'
-0°01'
12°54'
11°53'

  Specified Range
-1°20' 0°10'
2°05' 3°35'
-0°05' 0°07'


